
City Council Contacts 2024 – 2025 

Juandiego Wade, Mayor
Term: January 1, 2022 – December 31, 2025 

434-326-3523
wadej@charlottesville.gov

Brian Pinkston, Vice Mayor
Term: January 1, 2022 – December 31, 2025 

434-326-6672

pinkstonb@charlottesville.gov

Lloyd Snook 

Term: January 1, 2020 – December 31, 2027 

434-760-7959
lsnook@charlottesville.gov

Michael Payne 

Term: January 1, 2020 – December 31, 2027 

434-962-0642

mpayne@charlottesville.gov

Natalie Oschrin 

Term: January 1, 2024 – December 31, 2027 

434-989-1505

oschrinn@charlottesville.gov

To reach all councilors at once, you may email council@charlottesville.gov. Other key leaders 

will also receive these messages. 
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